Rufe 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For oft'!clal use

Company Number

04323061

BLUE FORCE SERVICES LIMITED

[ANe
Jeffrey Mark Brenner

of B & C Associates Limited

Trafalgar House
Grenville Place
Ml Hull

London NW7 3SA

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 07 March 2011

Signed.

Date 07 March 2011

Presenter’s name address and
Reference (if any)

B & C Associates Limited
Trafalgar House
Grenville Place

Mill Hill

London NW7 354

JB/PW/5021/5

Liquidation Section

For official use
Post Room
\\ ) Azu\PSP\C; 29
09,(03'201 SE
A5A COMP ANIES T




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 419
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Blue Force Services Limited

on the 7 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name .—PA"‘-—' Dao D = ’\7’"1"

=P
Signed

Dated [ MAR Dot




Blue Force Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 10,186 00 10,186 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,186 00

Signature Date 7 /W A-e_l/ 1\




Blue Force Services Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 7 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,186 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,569 €0
5,569 00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 4,617 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,617 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,617 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,617 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4617 Q0
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees 24,019 00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 18,806 00
Other Loans 32,159 00
Blue Force Property Limited 18,722 00
Blue Force Group Limited 24,322 00
118,028 Q0
Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (113,411 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (113,411 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200 00

200 00

Estimated tot ficiency/surplus as regards members

{113,611 00)

g —

N
Slgnélﬂ/re;——-%L\ - Date ~7/ MA"Z-/I \.




€¢ G4 1102 YoleN p0

0102 19A 08 Sdf

L jo | abeg

00°265'E2L

Buljjelo) saug g

00 £8L°€2
00 LES'C
00 898°c
00 ¥62'0E
00 908'81L
00598°L
00 22€'ve
00 2gL'8l

ynws ua)|3 sywAig sIN
s1a)ad piemp3 sawep JN
peajsdwap} us||3 sAe ssipy
HEld 8ljineS piaeQ

SWoISNY g anuaaay WH
alny Jvlad

pajuwi dnoig) 92104 anjg
panwi] Ausdold 82104 enjg

NLO 0109 Young ‘Aingpng ‘playburpep 1esln 198ns 8y ‘s1aie

168 9100 xass3 ‘sawey ] -uQ - UCloe|D ‘8Alq Plojeld 2/

MO8 GO X9s553 'Basialy 1SeM ‘splayyoIny) | ‘abenon Appen ea]

3Sd¢ 610 19510 ‘suinoqiays @ang buoq “yueg wioy

ML Edl HIoUNS ‘yomsd| 18aNg S99Ulld ‘9SNOH 18D IS ‘Baly Xassg N 3 IONNS

19DL 200 X8ss3 JaIsaydjo) ‘peoy a|gels '/ 8|qeiS SedlQ 8yl
VSE /MN 'Uopuo ‘80e|d 8|Inualn) ‘asnoy Jebjeje) ] 'ssieIn0ssy o8y 0/0

00s3
00d3
00H3
00d0
¢0HO
0022
1080
00890

3

Aay

sJoypai) Auvedwo) - g
pajiwiT SadlAlag 92104 an|g
PajiwlT] sajelnossy Og




¥a Sl L1102 UMBN #0

0102 18A 108 Sdl

| jo | abed

)

002 Buijeyo] sauz Z
LEL 0 LIt 0 asl 1109 'xess3 ‘senfuluuen ‘|IH weyuelg ‘asnoy uojbuiysem yiwg pied ned4JW  00SH
£8 0 £8 0 $9¢ 610 1esi0Q ‘suinogiays ‘1vang BuoT Sueg uioyy NE|d-9|IAeS PIABJJWN LOSH
117 JayiQ P10 JETH] ssaIppy aweN Koy

siap|oyaleys - 9
pa)iwi S321A19G 90104 anig




